National Notables

Kevin Allain

Rob Pike

Dan Brofman
Dan Croteau
Jesse Edmondson
Barry Vallincourt-Lock
Jer Eafrati

Dave St.Cyr

Eric Houle

Joey Riendeau
Ruben Landeros
Mikey Wang
Ryan Gagnon
Tina Viens

Chico Costales
Justin Stroup
Trevor MacKillop
Ron Dumont

Matt "Doza" Chase

100 140
125

100

100 100 R7
1300n 100 100
100

140

111

100 100 100
100

100 100

120

100

119

100 100 140 140
140

100 100 100
135100

100

National Division
Team Wins Losses
Ridiculous 6 83 22,
Jericho Outdoors 56 49
Dent Guys 55 50
Lockness Painters 51 54
Northern Pounders 47 58
Northway 23 82,
National Men's Ton Club
Dan Croteau 1920
Chico Costales 1805
Kevin Allain 1663
Trevor MacKillop 1425
Dan Brofman 1320
National Women's Tons
Tina Viens 340
Sam Eafrati 270
Zuri Chambers 219
National Team Tons
Ridiculous 6 5492,
Dent Guys 4179
Lockness Painters 4003
Jericho Outdoors 3868
Northern Pounders 3676
Northway 1784
National Highs

High On: Jesse Edmondson - 130
High Off: Dan Croteau - 156

180: Justin S x2,, Kevin A.

R9 - Ron D, Trevor M

Ro:Justin S, Jeff B

Team
NC Bowling
Brilliant Budz
Just the Tip
Round of 9
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Sharp Shooters

Dube's Bulldawgs

Wins

80
53
52
40
27
25

22

North Country Dart League Weekly Stats for Week 7 - 10/23/2023
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High On: Craig White - 122
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Craig White 1220n
Paul Korn McKenzie 125
Laura Roy 100
Greg Tabak 156
Joe Brennan 140 R7
Sam Daly 100
Jessica Waninger 100
Dana Roy 100
AJ Laflamme R7

Lockness Painters: 10 -- Jericho Outdoors: 5
Dent Guys: 10 -- Northern Pounders: 5
Northway: 1 -- Ridiculous 6: 14
Misfits: 3 -- Round of 9: 12,

Just the Tip: 14 -- Dube's Bulldawgs: 1
NC Bowling: 15 -- Sharp Shooters: o

Next Captain's Meeting will be 11/7 7:00PM @ Pub




